
Link to Career Page Industry

Rudler, PSC https://rudler.com/careers/career-opportunities/ Accounting

VonLehman CPA & Advisory 

Firm
https://vlcpa.com/current-opportunities Accounting

Fifth Third Bank https://www.53.com/content/fifth-third/en/careers.html Commercial Banking & Credit

Mondelez International https://careers.mondelezinternational.com/ Food & Beverage

City of Covington
https://www.covingtonky.gov/residents/employment/opport

unities 

Government - Local, State & 

Federal

St. Elizabeth Healthcare https://careers.stelizabeth.com/ Healthcare

Mercy Health https://www.mercy.com/about-us/careers Healthcare

Employer Information

Employers Attending Virtual 2021 Career & Internship Fair
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Gravity Diagnostics https://gravitydiagnostics.com/join-our-team/ Healthcare

Home Instead Senior Care https://www.homeinstead.com/287/home-care-jobs Healthcare

Catholic Order of Foresters https://www.catholicforester.org/careers Insurance

Amazon http://www.amazon.com/iehourlyjobs Internet & Software

FFR Wealth Team https://www.ffrwealthteam.com/team/
Investment / Portfolio 

Management

Orion Advisor Solutions https://jobs.jobvite.com/orionadvisor Investment Banking
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Western & Southern Financial 

Group
https://www.westernsouthern.com/careers Investment Banking

Citi https://www.careers.citigroup.com/#/ Investment Banking

Boone County Schools https://www.boone.kyschools.us/employment K-12 Education

Kenton County School District https://www.kenton.k12.ky.us/employment.aspx K-12 Education

United States Secret Service https://www.secretservice.gov/join/careers/ Legal & Law Enforcement

US Customs and Border 

Protection
https://www.cbp.gov/careers Legal & Law Enforcement
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City Year https://www.cityyear.org/apply-now/ Non-Profit - Other

The Ronald Reagan 

Presidential Foundation

https://www.reaganfoundation.org/about-us/employment-

opportunities/
Non-Profit - Other

Brighton Center, Inc. https://www.brightoncenter.com/careers/ Non-Profit - Other

Golden Arm Productions https://www.twistedtrailshaunt.com/joinoursquad Performing and Fine Arts

https://www.adoreministries.com/missionary Religious Work

CTI Clinical Trial and 

Consulting Services, Inc.
https://www.ctifacts.com/careers Research

Medpace https://www.medpace.com/about/careers/ Research
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Speedway https://www.speedway.com/careers/ Retail Stores

Kroger https://jobs.kroger.com/kroger/go/Corporate-Jobs/395174/ Retail Stores

Camp Poyntelle https://www.poyntelle.com/staff/positions-at-camp/ Sports & Leisure

Cincinnati Reds https://www.mlb.com/reds/team/job-opportunities Sports & Leisure

Lock Logistics LLC https://locklogistics.com/jobs Transportation & Logistics

Enterprise Holdings https://careers.enterprise.com Transportation & Logistics

Stridas https://stridas.com/careers/ Transportation & Logistics
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